‘Desserts

Icecream Treats

Baileys and Almond - chocolate coated almonds in baileys flavoured icecream
Salted Caramel - a gourmet caramel fix

White Chocolate, Caramel and Choc Chip Fusion

Mixed Berry Sorbet df vegan

Nut Sundae - choice of chocolate, caramel or strawberry topping

Dessert Delights

Sticky Rice gf when requested
Topped with delicious mango and coconut sauce. Served with vanilla icecream

Sticky Date Pudding with Butterscotch Sauce
Served with vanilla icecream

Chocolate Pudding with Dark Chocolate Sauce
Served with vanilla icecream gf when requested

Fried Icecream
Delicately light vanilla icecream coated in golden crumbs and coconut. Served with
Chocolate, Strawberry or Caramel topping

Affogato
Vanilla icecream served with a shot of espresso
with a liqueur gf when requested

*gf: Gluten free. df: dairy free

Coffee & Liqueurs

Coffee & Tea,

Black Tea, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chai Tea, Peppermint Tea, Green Tea
Flat White, Cappuccino, Café Latte, Long Black, Short Black, Macchiato, Chai Latte
Vienna Coffee, Hot Chocolate, Vienna Chocolate

Liqueur Coffee

Irish Coffee (Jameson’s Irish Whiskey)
Jamaican Coffee (Tia Maria)
Mangosteen Coffee (Frangelico)

Port and Aperitifs

13.0

14.5

14.5

14.5

14,5

11.0
18.5

5.5
5.5
6.5

14.0

from 10.5



