

## Desserts

Icecream Treats	13.0
Baileys and Almond – chocolate coated almonds in baileys flavoured icecream Salted Caramel – a gourmet caramel fix White Chocolate, Caramel and Choc Chip Fusion Mixed Berry Sorbet df vegan	
Nut Sundae – choice of chocolate, caramel or strawberry topping  Dessert Delights	
Sticky Rice of when requested Topped with delicious mango and coconut sauce. Served with vanilla icecream	14.5
Sticky Date Pudding with Butterscotch Sauce Served with vanilla icecream	14.5
Chocolate Pudding with Dark Chocolate Sauce Served with vanilla icecream gf when requested	14.5
Fried Icecream Delicately light vanilla icecream coated in golden crumbs and coconut. Served with Chocolate, Strawberry or Caramel topping	14,5
Affogato Vanilla icecream served with a shot of espresso with a liqueur gf when requested *gf: Gluten free. df: dairy free	11.0 15.5
Coffee & Liqueurs	
Coffee & Tea Black Tea, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chai Tea, Peppermint Tea, Green Tea Flat White, Cappuccino, Café Latte, Long Black, Short Black, Macchiato, Chai Latte Vienna Coffee, Hot Chocolate, Vienna Chocolate	5.5 5.5 6.5
Liqueur Coffee Irish Coffee (Jameson's Irish Whiskey) Jamaican Coffee (Tia Maria) Mangosteen Coffee (Frangelico)	14.0
Port and Aperitifs	from 10.5